
27-24-023  BHPA Singles 

Championship    Saturday, Nov 9 2024  9:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Tim Gilmore                    62.12     LA     2       0       164       45      80    56.25 

  2. Ricky Pitre                    17.29     LA     1       1       170       18      80    22.50 

  3. Kevin Kinslow                  18.61     LA     0       2       159       14      80    17.50 

A    Saturday, Nov 9 2024  9:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Tim Gilmore                    62.12     LA     5       0       427      125     200    62.50 

  2. Patricia Pertuit               38.27     LA     3       2       401       66     200    33.00 

  3. Burnie Williams                41.41     LA     3       2       419       78     200    39.00 

  4. Julius Lovell                  43.25     LA     2       3       376       75     200    37.50 

  5. Travis Bourdier                38.98     LA     1       4       366       70     200    35.00 

  6. Larry Pertuit                  34.75     LA     1       4       396       68     200    34.00 

B    Saturday, Nov 9 2024  9:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Kevin Kinslow                  18.61     LA     4       1       369       29     200    14.50 

  2. Glenn Caillouet                21.09     LA     3       2       372       39     200    19.50 

  3. Dale Pearce                    33.96     LA     3       2       391       66     200    33.00 

  4. Matthew Strickland             25.13     LA     2       3       353       39     200    19.50 

  5. Jim Guzdial                    24.09     LA     2       3       383       47     200    23.50 

  6. Randy Giroir                   26.59     LA     1       4       347       43     200    21.50 

C    Saturday, Nov 9 2024  9:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 



  1. Ricky Pitre                    17.29     LA     5       0       426       37     200    18.50 

  2. Tyler Bourdier                 17.93     LA     4       1       382       39     200    19.50 

  3. Al Graham                      11.73     LA     3       2       380       16     200     8.00 

  4. Glen Hidalgo                   16.63     LA     2       3       347       21     200    10.50 

  5. Mary Guzdial                   14.19     LA     1       4       347       22     200    11.00 

  6. Mark Jones                     18.06     LA     0       5       352       26     200    13.00 

 

 

BHPA Singles 

Nov 9, 2024 

Sanc. # 27-24-023 

Card       Category   Name                               Shoes      Ringers    Ringer%     

270146        AM      Tyler, Bourdier                     200           39     19.50 

270218        AX      Travis, Bourdier                    200           70     35.00 

270215        AM      Glenn, Caillouet                    200           39     19.50 

270007        EM      Tim, Gilmore                        280          170     60.71 

270023        AM      Randy, Giroir                       200           43     21.50 

802676        EM      Al, Graham                          200           16      8.00 

800703        AW      Mary, Guzdial                       200           22     11.00 

800704        AM      Jim, Guzdial                        200           47     23.50 

800435        EM      Glen, Hidalgo                       200           21     10.50 

805093        AM      Mark, Jones                         200           26     13.00 

802605        AM      Kevin, Kinslow                      280           43     15.36 

270110        EM      Julius, Lovell                      200           75     37.50 

270245        AM      Dale, Pearce                        200           66     33.00 

270144        EM      Larry, Pertuit                      200           68     34.00 

270011        AW      Patricia, Pertuit                   200           66     33.00 

800276        EM      Ricky, Pitre                        280           55     19.64 



801496        AM      Matthew, Strickland                 200           39     19.50 

270205        EM      Burnie, Williams                    200           78     39.00 


